Enclosed Tmax Breakers
ABB offers a complete range of enclosed breakers with
ratings up to 1200A. Three options are available to meet all
market requirements:
Option 1: Enclosures and Kits
ABB offers the possibility to select  NEMA1 CSA certified
enclosure, circuit-breaker and optional accessories (neutral
kit, auxiliary contact, alarm contact, shunt trip or undervoltage

(1)  All electrical work shall be performed by qualified personnel and conform to all applicable safety codes. - Service entrance not available
(2) Does not include circuit-breaker. Order breaker as a separate item.
Option 1: Enclosures and Kits (1)
Enclosures and Neutral Kits
Breaker Type Enclosure
Part Number (2)
Maximum
Amperage
Approximate Dimention
Height x Width x Depth - Inches
Neutral Kit
Part Number
Neutral Max. Amp.
(100% rated)
Neutral Wire Range
T1, T2 and T3 EB1-T1-2-3-100 100A 16” x 12” x 5” SNT4-100 100A 14 AWG - 1/0 AWG
T3 EB1-T3-225 225A 26” x 12” x 5” SNT4-150
SNT4-225
150A
225A
2 AWG - 4/0 AWG
4 AWG - 300 kcmil
Ts3 EB1-Ts3-100 100A 16” x 12” x 5” SNT4-100 100A 14 AWG - 1/0 AWG
EB1-Ts3-225 225A 26” x 12” x 5” SNT4-150
SNT4-225
150A
225A
2 AWG - 4/0 AWG
4 AWG - 300 kcmil
T4 EB1-T4-250 250A 36” x 20” x 5” SNT4-100
SNT4-150
SNT4-225
SNT4-250
100A
150A
225A
250A
14 AWG - 1/0 AWG
2 AWG - 4/0 AWG
4 AWG - 300 kcmil
6 AWG - 350 kcmil
T5 EB1-T5-400 300A
400A
36” x 20” x 5” SNT5-300
SNT5-400
300A
400A
250 kcmil - 500 kcmil
2x 3/0 - 2x 250 kcmil
T6 EB1-T6-800 800A 48” x 22” x 6.15” SNT6-600
SNT6-800
600A
800A
2x 250 kcmil - 2x 500 kcmil
4x 250 kcmil - 4x 500 kcmil
T7 EB1-T7-1200 1200A 48” x 22” x 6.15” SNT7-1200 1200A 4x 250 kcmil - 4x 500 kcmil
The following accessories can also be installed (for ordering information and accessories compatibility, please refer to TMax main catalog.):
 • Auxiliary contact
  • Alarm contact
  • Shunt trip